
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NEPA 180 days Mon 2/13/23 Fri 10/20/23

2 Kick off meeting 1 day Mon 8/28/23 Mon 8/28/23 1FS-40 days

3 Design 206 days Tue 9/5/23 Fri 6/28/24

4 Concept Design 25 days Tue 9/5/23 Mon 10/9/23 2

5 Finalize building program 10 days Tue 9/5/23 Mon 9/18/23 2FS+5 days

6 Determine adjacencies 5 days Tue 9/19/23 Mon 9/25/23 5

7 Lay out site 10 days Tue 9/26/23 Mon 10/9/23 6

8 Estimating 5 days Tue 10/10/23 Mon 10/16/23 7

9 Harbor Transit review of Concept Package 5 days Tue 10/17/23 Mon 10/23/23 8

10 Concept review meeting 1 day Tue 10/24/23 Tue 10/24/23 9

11 Schematic Design 35 days Wed 10/25/23 Thu 12/14/23 10

12 Site Plan Approval - Grand Haven Township 30 days Fri 12/15/23 Fri 2/2/24 11

13 Estimating 15 days Fri 12/15/23 Fri 1/12/24 11

14 Owner review of schematic package 5 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/19/24 13

15 Design development 40 days Mon 1/22/24 Fri 3/15/24 14

16 Estimating 15 days Mon 3/18/24 Fri 4/5/24 15

17 Owner review of design development package 5 days Mon 4/8/24 Fri 4/12/24 16

18 Construction documents 55 days Mon 4/15/24 Fri 6/28/24 17

19 Construction 300 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 8/22/25

20 Bidding 20 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 7/26/24 18

21 Permitting - Grand Haven Township 30 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 8/9/24 18

22 Construction award/Board approval 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/23/24 20

23 Mobilization 10 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 9/6/24 22

24 Construction 250 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 8/22/25 23

25 Move in 15 days Mon 8/25/25 Fri 9/12/25 24
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